o o1 A

10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between

Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details

ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Husband Wife Working
Applicant Occupation
Family Member Count
Earning Family Members
Ownership of Residence
Monthly Rent (Rs.)

Monthly Income

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FiMIKOAN
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

S/O guju yadav , ward nol, vill - sonvarsha, near by shiv
mandir, p.o - KUMBHI , thana- saran, thana- keriya
bariyarpur, district - BEGUSARAI , Bihar

9821365952

841207

No

OCL (Outside Operational Range)

Manoj Ray
Father

School

Untraceable

Yes

9852442363

40

12th

PAN Card
Married
No
Salaried - Private
5

3

Owned
500
50000



25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33

34
35

A W DN

Name Plate or Address
Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence Construction
Asset Seen Residence

Comment On Interior
Stay Confirmation
CPV Status

Remarks

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Not Seen
Middle Class
2005

Pakka

, Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television
(TV), Furniture

Good - Clean and adequately furnished
Yes
Non Serviceable

ADDRESS & PIN CODE MISMATCH

2025-08-22

18:34:10

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

26-08-2025 10:24:26

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report




