

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FiMIK0AN
2	Customer Name	MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
3	Address	S/O guju yadav , ward no1, vill - sonvarsha, near by shiv mandir, p.o - KUMBHI , thana- saran, thana- keriya bariyarpur, district - BEGUSARAI , Bihar
4	Contact Number	9821365952
5	Pincode	841207
6	Address Confirmed	No
7	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
8	Name of Person Met	Manoj Ray
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Father
10	Landmark	School
11	Ease to Locate Address	Untraceable
12	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
13	Contact Number of Person Met	9852442363
14	Applicant Age	40
15	Educational Details	12th
16	ID Proof Type	PAN Card
17	Marital Status	Married
18	Husband Wife Working	No
19	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
20	Family Member Count	5
21	Earning Family Members	3
22	Ownership of Residence	Owned
23	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	500
24	Monthly Income	50000

25	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
26	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
27	Years At Current Residence	2005
28	Residence Construction	Pakka
29	Asset Seen Residence	, Car, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV), Furniture
30	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
31	Stay Confirmation	Yes
32	CPV Status	Non Serviceable
33	Remarks	ADDRESS & PIN CODE MISMATCH

34	Date of Allocation	2025-08-22
35	Time of Allocation	18:34:10

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 10:24:26
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

